

Licensing Services
1400 South Evergreen Park Drive SW-PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 93504-7250
360-664-1222 fax 369-586-1181

TV090525

## APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE

(excluding Household Goods carriers and Brokers)
FEE: \$50

For Commission Use Only

111-2068-200-02 40,00 Received Date: 0018074 Insurance: APPLICATION FOR CHANGE OF NAME OR BUSINESS STRUCTURE may be used ONLY in the following circumstances: Change of carrier's name, with no change in ownership or business structure. · Change of business structure from individual to corporation to incorporate an individual's business when the individual is the unjority stockholder or, by an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner, or from a corporation to a propriesorship of the majority shareholder, or by a partnership to a proprietorship of the majority partner. . Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a partnership to a corporation established to incorporate the partnership husiness, when the partners are the amjority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership. · Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a corporation to another corporation where both corporations are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions. Holder of Permit No. CC: 62360 asks the WUTC for authority to change the name of or the business structure of the carrier named below, pursuant to the provisions of \$1.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to: ou ubl outhen Doy ew Individual, Parmership or Corporate Mone) MAILING ADDRESS: 60Z-911-STATE OF INCORPORATION IN INDIVIDUAL & D PARTNERSHIP □ CORPORATION STOCK DISTRIBUTION or PERCENTAGE OF SHARE

## CURRENT BUSINESS INFORMATION

CURRENT NAME: DEEp Curek Esc. (Corrent name as shown on pennit)	- Tuc PHONE # 503-760-9681
ADDRESS: P.O. Kore 395	Engle Capple CNEGON 9702 (City) (State) (Zip)
(Street/P.O. Box)	(City) (State) (Zip)
O INDIVIDUAL O PARTNERSHIP X/C	ORPORATION - STATE OF INCORPORATION
NAME TITLE STOCK DIST	RIBUTION of PERCENTAGE OF SHARE
Sam GASTIFEN OWNER/PRES	100%
Carrier affirms that the change of name or basiness str management, or control of the operating authority. Per copies of the amended Articles of Incorporation, if app Commission enter an order granting its petition as prov Thereby declare and affirm that the above and foregoin helief.	titioner further submits with this application approved blicable. The undersigned applicant requests that the vided for in Chapter \$1.80 RCW.
ho sal	3/31/2009
/Signalure(s)	Dhie
Methodolium promotionii restrikanisti restruministi saana kaasaa kaasaa karaa karaan k	Appropriate the second
LALEOF	PAYMENT
Great Card Information (15 answers as a second Card Information (15 answers as a second card Card Information (15	a AMEX is MusterClard Exp Date
	·
Amount S	
CERTIFICATION: I, the understanzed under penalty for talse correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document correst and valid.	
Cardholder's signature:	Date:
BEFORE SUBMITTING THIS AP	PLICATION YOU MUST INCLUDE:
The completed application form.	
The \$50.00 fee.	manusa linauna diumuna de como
If an individual name change, legal proof of the change, e.g.  If a corporation, a copy of the approved amended Amides of  Have your insurance agent submit a new Form E Certificate of	Incorporation.

## **Assumed Business Name New Registration**



Secretary of State Corporation Division 255 Capitol Street NE, Suite 151 Salem, OR 97310-1327

Phone:(503)986-2200 Fax:(503)378-4381 www.filinginoregon.com Registry Number: 572855-96
Type: ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME

FILED
Jan 21, 2009
OREGON
SECRETARY OF STATE

1) ENTITY NAME

SOUTHERNBOY TRUCKING

2) DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS

48422 - Specialized Freight (except Used Goods) Trucking, Local

3) PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS

36565 S.E. Boitano Rd Sandy, OR 97055 USA 4) NAME & ADDRESS OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Jim Jon Gaither P.O. Box 395 Eagle Creek, OR 97022 USA

## 5) REGISTRANTS/OWNERS

Jim Jon Gaither, 36565 S.E. Boitano Rd, Sandy, OR 97055, USA

6) COUNTIES

**CLACKAMAS** 

By my signature, I declare as an authorized authority, that this filing has been examined by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct, and complete. Making false statements in this document is against the law and may be penalized by fines, imprisonment, or both.

By typing my name in the electronic signature field, I am agreeing to conduct business electronically with the State of Oregon. I understand that transactions and/or signatures in records may not be denied legal effect solely because they are conducted, executed, or prepared in electronic form and that if a law requires a record or signature to be in writing, an electronic record or signature satisfies that requirement.

7) ELECTRONIC SIGNATURES

Jim Jon Gaither

F	1C	<b>OF</b>	$RD_{_{TM}}$	CERT	IFIC	CATE OF LIABIL	LITY INS	URANCE		DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 4/16/2009	
PROD Wi]	SON	: - H∈	Phone:	800-852-61 od Associ	40	Fax: 541-342-3786	THIS CER ONLY AN HOLDER.	TIFICATE IS ISSI D CONFERS NO THIS CERTIFICA	JED AS A MATTER OF RIGHTS UPON THATE DOES NOT AMEN	F INFORMATION E CERTIFICATE ID, EXTEND OR	
PO Box 1421 Eugene OR 97440-1421								AFFORDING COV		NAIC#	
INSURED .						Jun son Galtun	INSURERA: Are	INSURERA: Argonaut Midwest			
Jim Gaither						Jun 30 a	INSURER B:	INSURER B:			
DBA: Southernboy Trucking 36565 SE Boitano Road					king		INSURER C:				
Sandy OR 97055							INSURER D:				
							INSURERE:				
COVERAGES THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY ERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS						TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AN	CONTRACT OR C FFORDED BY THE	THER DOCUMENT POLICIES DESC	WITH RESPECT TO WHI RIBED HEREIN IS SUE	CH THIS SJECT TO ALL THE	
NSR ADD'LL LTR NSRD TYPE OF INSURANCE						POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT		
<u>- 113</u>	GENERAL LIABILITY								EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$	
				RCIAL GENERAL LI					PREMISES (Ea occurence)	\$	
			CL4	IMS MADE	OCCUR				MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	
									PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ \$	
									GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	
		$\neg$	POLICY	PRO- JECT	LOC	,			PRODUCTS - COMPTOP AGG	Ψ	
A.				LIABILITY	1200.	TP3400460	4/14/2009	4/14/2010	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000	
	ALL OWNED AUTOS  X SCHEDULED AUTOS								BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS					BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$				
						·			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
		GAR	AGE LIAE	BILITY					AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$	
			ANY AUT	TO -					OTHER THAN EA ACC	\$	
									AUTO ONLY: AGG	\$ .	
		EXC	ESS/UMB	RELLA LIABILITY					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	OCCUR CLAIMS MADE			CLAIM	SMADE				AGGREGATE	\$	
										\$	
			DEDUCT	IBLE						\$	
RETENTION \$			ION \$			·		WCSTATU- OTH-	\$		
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY									TORY LIMITS ER		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE			ARTNER/EXECUTIV	VΕ				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?  If yes, describe under								E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE			
	SPEC	CIALP	ROVISIO	NS below			. /1.4 /0.00	1. /2. / /2.02.0	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT Limit	\$100,000	
A	Car	go I	Liabil Form	ity		TP3400460	4/14/2009	4/14/2010	Deductible	\$1,000	
DES	CRIPTI	ON OF	OPERAT	IONS/LOCATIONS	3 / VEHICI	LES / EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEM	IENT/SPECIAL PROVIS	BIONS	<u> </u>	1,	
				H to follow							
			•								
CERTIFICATE HOLDER							CANCELLA	CANCELLATION			
									DESCRIBED POLICIES		
WUTC PO Box 47250 Olympia WA *							WILL ENDEA CERTIFICAT SHALL IMPO	BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 10 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES.			
							AUTHORIZED RE	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Camp Flather			